
Event Date Time Event Name Topic Presenter(s) Location

Wed. September 6, 2023 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds No Rounds N/a

Thu. September 7, 2023 1900 - 2100 EM Journal Club Adult EM Journal Club TBA Residence

Wed. September 13, 2023 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds

Interdisciplinary Case Rounds 
"Pharmacy and Therapeutics with 
Alex (Our Pharmacist!!) - Pearls to 
Make your Shift Easier and Your 
Patients Safer"

Beatty, Dorothy (Lorri)
ED Conference Room, 4th 
Floor Administration and 
Online via Teams

Wed. September 20, 2023 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds
Grand Rounds (Preceptor: Dr. 
Adam Harris)

Desai, Shashwat
ED Conference Room, 4th 
Floor Administration and 
Online via Teams

Wed. September 27, 2023 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds M&M/Death Rounds McDonald, Lindsay
ED Conference Room, 4th 
Floor Administration and 
Online via Teams

Wed. October 4, 2023 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds Grand Rounds McVey, Jennifer
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Thu. October 5, 2023 1900 - 2100 EM Journal Club Adult EM Journal Club TBA Residence

Wed. October 11, 2023 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds Faculty Grand Rounds
Poss, Christopher; Wade, 
Laura

ED Conference Room, 4th 
Floor and Online via Teams

Wed. October 18, 2023 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds
Interdisciplinary Case Rounds 
(Preceptor Simon Field)

Jakab, Marnie
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Wed. October 25, 2023 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds
M&M/Death Rounds (Preceptor 
Amy Nason)

Pinnell, Rhiannan
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Wed. November 1, 2023 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds
Grand Rounds (Preceptor Tara 
Dahn) "Cold Temperature Related 
Illnesses/Injuries"

Crawley, Emma
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Thu. November 2, 2023 1900 - 2100 EM Journal Club Adult EM Journal Club TBA Residence

Wed. November 8, 2023 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds Faculty Grand Rounds Petrie, David
ED Conference Room, 4th 
Floor Administration and 
Online via Teams



Wed. November 15, 2023 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds Interdisciplinary Case Rounds Johnston, Tyler
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Wed. November 22, 2023 1200 - 1300 EM Journal Club
Expanded Lunchtime EM Journal 
Club Rounds (Virtual)

TBA TBA

Wed. November 29, 2023 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds
M&M/Death Rounds (Preceptor 
Stephen Curry)

Forward, Lewis
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Wed. December 6, 2023 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds
Grand Rounds (Preceptor Sean 
Hurley)

Anderson, Cole
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Wed. December 13, 2023 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds
Interdisciplinary Case Rounds 
(Preceptor Stephen Miller)

Huang, Simon
ED Conference Room, 4th 
Floor Administration and 
Online via Teams

Wed. December 20, 2023 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds Holiday Rounds
LeBlanc, Constance; Wade, 
Laura

Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Wed. December 27, 2023 NA EM Rounds

Wed. January 3, 2024 NA EM Rounds

Wed. January 10, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Journal Club
Lunchtime EM Journal Club 
Rounds

TBA TBA

Wed. January 17, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds Faculty Grand Rounds Leroux, Yves (EM)
ED Conference Room, 4th 
Floor Administration and 
Online via Teams

Wed. January 24, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds
Interdisciplinary Case Rounds 
(Preceptor Ryan Henneberry)

Ertel, Emily
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Wed. January 31, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds
M&M/Deaths Rounds (Preceptor 
Vuthana Suon)

Marks, Patricia
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Thu. February 1, 2024 1900 - 2100 EM Journal Club Adult EM Journal Club TBA Residence

Wed. February 7, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds Grand Rounds Murphy, Nancy
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Wed. February 14, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds Faculty Grand Rounds Jarvis, Carl
ED Conference Room, 4th 
Floor Administration and 
Online via Teams

NO ROUNDS/CORE - Holiday Break

NO ROUNDS/CORE - Holiday Break



Wed. February 21, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds Interdisciplinary Case Rounds Wiemer, Hana
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Wed. February 28, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds
M&M/Death Rounds (Preceptor 
Karen Angus)

Lamport, Anna Claire
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Wed. March 6, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds
Grand Rounds (Preceptor Scott 
MacDonald)

Roberts, Alysha
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Thu. March 7, 2024 1900 - 2100 EM Journal Club Adult EM Journal Club TBA Residence

Wed. March 13, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds Faculty Grand Rounds Clory, Michael
ED Conference Room, 4th 
Floor Administration and 
Online via Teams

Wed. March 20, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Journal Club
Lunchtime EM Journal Club 
Rounds (Expanded)

TBA TBA

Wed. March 27, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds
M&M/Death Rounds (Preceptor 
Darrell Chiasson)

Forward, Lewis
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Wed. April 3, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds
Grand Rounds (Preceptor 
Shashwat Desai)

Hargreaves, Breanna
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Thu. April 4, 2024 1900 - 2100 EM Journal Club Adult EM Journal Club TBA Residence

Wed. April 10, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds Faculty Grand Rounds Cook, Jolene
ED Conference Room, 4th 
Floor Administration and 
Online via Teams

Wed. April 17, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds
Interdisciplinary Case Rounds 
(Preceptor Patricia Marks)

McKeough, Regan
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Wed. April 24, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds M&M/Death Rounds MacIntosh (HI Site), Donald
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Wed. May 1, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds Grand Rounds Campbell, Samuel
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Thu. May 2, 2024 1900 - 2100 EM Journal Club Adult EM Journal Club TBA Residence

Wed. May 8, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds Interdisciplinary Case Rounds LeBlanc, Constance
ED Conference Room, 4th 
Floor Administration and 
Online via Teams



Wed. May 15, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds Faculty Grand Rounds Henneberry, Ryan
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Wed. May 22, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds
Interdisciplinary Case Rounds 
(Preceptor Lucy Patrick)

Jones, Casey
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Wed. May 29, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds
M&M/Deaths (Preceptor Simon 
Huang)

Crawley, Emma; Ertel, Emily
Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Wed. June 5, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds
Grand Rounds (Preceptor Janet 
MacIntyre)

Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams

Thu. June 6, 2024 1900 - 2100 EM Journal Club Adult EM Journal Club TBA Residence

Wed. June 12, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds Faculty Grand Rounds Kuzmochka, Claire
ED Conference Room, 4th 
Floor Administration and 
Online via Teams

Wed. June 19, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Journal Club
Lunchtime EM Journal Club 
Rounds

TBA TBA

Wed. June 26, 2024 1200 - 1300 EM Rounds
M&M/Death Rounds (Preceptor 
Mary-Lynn Watson)

Anderson, Cole; Jakab, 
Marnie

Royal Bank Theatre - HI and 
Online via Teams
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